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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Smith214
Oroville

9.400 8.850 9.2508.625 36.125
1 4 3 2 1 

1 

Mary Baranda205
Clovis

9.350 8.900 9.1008.200 35.550
2T 2T 10 4 2 

2 

Carissa Kennedy210
Clovis

9.350 8.675 9.0508.450 35.525
2T 9 5 5 3 

3 

Zoe White270
West Coast

9.050 8.900 9.0258.350 35.325
6 2T 7 6 4 

4 

Emma Gonzalez273
Technique

8.550 8.750 9.3008.600 35.200
12 5 4 1 5 

5 

Maddi Hill209
Clovis

9.175 8.700 8.9008.400 35.175
4 7T 6 9 6 

6 

Anna Chisholm243
Technique

8.775 8.525 9.1508.675 35.125
9 14 2 3 7 

7 

Harlie Veld201
Pacific Coast

8.575 8.700 9.0008.750 35.025
11 7T 1 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Garcia237
Woodland

8.950 8.725 8.7508.300 34.725
8 6 8 10T 9 

9 

Autumn Cabral206
Clovis

9.000 8.600 9.0008.000 34.600
7 11T 14 7T 10 

10 

Emily Miner250
Technique

8.400 9.200 8.7508.225 34.575
15 1 9 10T 11 

11 

Brittany Mayer211
Clovis

9.125 8.600 8.7007.725 34.150
5 11T 15 12 12 

12 

Taylor Barron236
Woodland

8.500 8.650 8.5758.075 33.800
13T 10 11T 14 13 

13 

Emma Sherman261
United

8.375 8.550 8.5008.050 33.475
16 13 13 15 14 

14 

Alyssa King257
United

8.725 8.450 8.4007.600 33.175
10 15 16 17 15 

15 

Ella Nerli239
Woodland

8.500 7.900 8.6007.475 32.475
13T 18 17 13 16 

16 

Emily Oliveira260
United

8.350 8.000 7.4508.075 31.875
17 16T 11T 18 17 

17 

Ayana Cisco255
United

8.000 8.000 8.4257.200 31.625
18 16T 18 16 18 

18 
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